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Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
259022 TUB12200R
259024 TUB16240R
259027 TUB16600R
259034 TUB20120R
259028 TUB20240R
259030 PRETTBR252350

Diam.

12 mm

16 mm

16 mm

20 mm

20 mm

25 mm

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}

Vendu en couronne

Modeéle : Nu
Coloris : Rouge

Diametres

12mm

16 mm

16 mm

20 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Long.

200 m

240m

600 m

120 m

240m

50 m

Prix

76,44€ HT

125,09€ HT

312,69€ HT

127,16€ HT

149,00€ HT

57,02€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

Prix catalogue
A partir de

76,02€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - GZ0Z/T0/S0 : 8rea
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